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STANDARDS ALIGNMENT

LESSON 4  Alcohol and Your Developing Cerebral Cortex

Formative:
• Written discussion

questions
• Vocabulary

homework
• Lobes diagram

Formative/Summative:
• Decision-Making

activity
• “Crash!” discussion

questions

Cerebral Cortex

Content Classroom
Activities AssessmentStudent

Objectives

• Cerebellum functionality

• How alcohol affects
coordination and motor
skills

Students will be able to:
• Identify the four lobes

of the cerebral cortex
and their corresponding
functions

• Communicate the impact
of alcohol on the cerebral
cortex

• Conceptualize the danger
of driving drunk

• Demonstrate the ability to
use decision making skills
to enhance health

Formative:
• Written discussion

questions

• Classroom discussion

• Vocabulary homework

Formative/Summative:
• Practice Saying No

worksheet

Standards
CCSS:
RI.5-7.1
RI.5-7.2
RI.5-7.4
RI.5-7.10
RST.6-8.1
RST.6-8.2
RST.6-8.4
RST.5-7.10
W.5-7.10

WHST.6-8.10
L.5-7.1
L.5-7.2
L.5-7.4
L.5-7.6
SL.5-7.1

2024 NHES:
5.8.1-6

NGSS
MS.LS1.2
MS.LS1.3
MS.LS1.8

http://asklistenlearn.org/teachers/teaching-effects-alcohol-brain/
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